2017 Battle of the Books Book List

Please Note:

Each team will receive a set of books with the ISBNs listed below. All competition
qguestions will come from the specific editions with the ISBNs noted below.
ALL PARTS of those books will be considered fair game for questions.

Keep in mind:

Books borrowed from the library or purchased elsewhere may have slightly different

features in the book, but the main content is the same.

When reviewing/studying books for features such as illustrations or text features,
please use the copies given to the team.

Alexander, Lloyd
Applegate, Katherine

Birdsall, Jeanne

Black, Holly
Camper, Cathy
Clements, Andrew

Hale, Nathan

Holm, Jennifer L.
Pearsall, Shelley
Prelutsky, Jack
Springer, Nancy

Thimmesh, Catherine

Winter, Jonah

Yee, Lisa

The Book of Three

The One and Only Ivan

The Penderwicks: A Summer
Tale of Four Sisters, Two Rabbits,
and a Very Interesting Boy

Doll Bones
Lowriders in Space

Frindle

Nathan Hale's Hazardous Tales:
The Underground Abductor

The Fourteenth Goldfish
All of the Above
A Pizza the Size of the Sun

The Case of the Missing Marquess

Team Moon: How 400,000 People
Landed Apollo 11 on the Moon

Roberto Clemente:
Pride of the Pittsburgh Pirates

Stanford Wong Flunks Big-Time

9780805080483

9780061992278

9780440420477
9781416963998
9781452128696

9780689818769

9781419715365
9780375871146
9780316115261
9780062239518

9780142409336

9780544582392

9781416950820

9780439622486



