2017 Battle of the Books Book List

Please Note:

Each team will receive a set of books with the ISBNs listed below. All competition questions will come from the specific editions with the ISBNs noted below. ALL PARTS of those books will be considered fair game for questions.

Keep in mind:

Books borrowed from the library or purchased elsewhere may have slightly different features in the book, **but the main content is the same.**When reviewing/studying books for features such as illustrations or text features, **please use the copies given to the team.**

Alexander, Lloyd	The Book of Three	9780805080483
Applegate, Katherine	The One and Only Ivan	9780061992278
Birdsall, Jeanne	The Penderwicks: A Summer Tale of Four Sisters, Two Rabbits, and a Very Interesting Boy	9780440420477
Black, Holly	Doll Bones	9781416963998
Camper, Cathy	Lowriders in Space	9781452128696
Clements, Andrew	Frindle	9780689818769
Hale, Nathan	Nathan Hale's Hazardous Tales: The Underground Abductor	9781419715365
Holm, Jennifer L.	The Fourteenth Goldfish	9780375871146
Pearsall, Shelley	All of the Above	9780316115261
Prelutsky, Jack	A Pizza the Size of the Sun	9780062239518
Springer, Nancy	The Case of the Missing Marquess	9780142409336
Thimmesh, Catherine	Team Moon: How 400,000 People Landed Apollo 11 on the Moon	9780544582392
Winter, Jonah	Roberto Clemente: Pride of the Pittsburgh Pirates	9781416950820
Yee, Lisa	Stanford Wong Flunks Big-Time	9780439622486